
Orem Recreation Department
Youth Basketball 2023-24

11-12 Grade Boys

Team Name: Team Name:
1 8
2 9
3 10
4 11
5 12
6 13
7 14

Sat. January 6 Sat. January 13 Sat. January 20

Mon. January 22 Wed. January 24 Sat. January 27

Mon. January 29 Wed. January 31 Sat. February 3

Mon. February 5

Balla Fam Papis Home
Gardner Las Tortugas
Griddy Council Mommas Boys
Ammonites Winterton
Justin's Descendants S.O.B
Dogg Pound Big Ballas
Tickle Monsters Beef Stroganoff

CVJH East CVJH East CVJH East

CVJH LKJH CVJH East

CVJH LKJH CVJH East

CVJH

OJH

CVJH CVJH East

LKJH

CVJH West

9:00 AM 1-2 9:00 AM 9-10 9:00 AM 4-2
10:00 AM 3-4 10:00 AM 11-12 10:00 AM 5-7
11:00 AM 5-6 11:00 AM 13-14 11:00 AM 6-8
12:00 PM 7-8 12:00 PM 1-3 12:00 PM 9-11

6:45 PM 10-13 5:45 PM 1-4 9:00 AM 9-7
7:45 PM 12-14 6:45 PM 6-3 10:00 AM 8-11

7:45 PM 2-5 11:00 AM 10-14
12:00 PM 12-13

6:45 PM 1-5 5:45 PM 4-6 9:00 AM 1-6
7:45 PM 2-3 10:00 AM 2-7

6:45 PM 10-7 11:00 AM 3-5
7:45 PM 8-12 12:00 PM 4-14

7:00 PM 9-13
8:00 PM 14-11

6:45 PM 2-6 9:00 AM 3-9
7:45 PM 1-7 10:00 AM 4-12

11:00 AM 5-13
5:45 PM 8-10 12:00 PM 8-14
6:45 PM 12-9
7:45 PM 13-11 12:00 PM 10-11

Sat. February 10

*Canyon View Jr. High address: 655 E 950 N, Orem, UT

*Lakeridge Jr. High address: 951 South 400 W, Orem

*Orem Jr. High address: 650 W Jaguar Ave, Orem

**HOME TEAM is listed LAST and will wear the LIGHT colored jersey


